

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

3rd and Final Bill

X

1 Name of work - Manoharpur
Kachhuara Mukhya path.
Se. Transformer Mandir to
Kachhuara Mushari.

2 Agency - Rajiv Kumar

3 App No - 27/SBT/2018-19

4 Date of start - 17.12.18

5 Date of Completion - 16.12.19

Actual Date of Comp - 16/11/2019

6 Rate - 0.01 % below

1 No work has been

Measurement is - Nil.

Subjg
25/01/200.

Subjg
25/01/20
J E

Abstract of Cost.

X

1 Providing and fixing
bench mark v.p. No-9

0.40km @ 12956.70/km = 5183.00

2 Clearing and grubbing the
rd land v.p. No-9 0.14 Hect.

@ 48772.70 per hect = 6828.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3 Const. of embankment lead 1000 com. V.P. No. (9)					
	1115.25 m ³	@ 162.10	fm ³	m	180782 = m
4 Const. of subgrade and earth shoulders V.P. No. (10)					
	950.55 m ³	@ 205.35	fm ³	m	195195 = m
5 Const. of A.C. S.B. V.P. No. (10) - 327.24 m ³					
	@ 2420.18	fm ³	m	791980 = m	
6 Providing m.B. m. grading No. (2) V.P. No. (7)					
	113.63 m ³	@ 3466.42	fm ³	m	393889 = m
7 Providing primer coat V.P. No. (10) - 1515 com					
	@ 48.71	fm ²	m	73796 = m	
8 Providing tack coats V.P. No. (10) - 1515 com					
	@ 16.47	fm ²	m	24952 = m	
9 Providing m.s.s. 20 mm thick V.P. No. (10) - 1515 com					
	@ 160.07	fm ²	m	242506 = m	
10 Providing Kilometer stone V.P. No. (10+11) -					
i) Kilometer stone - 1.00 Km					
	@ 2388.11 each	m	2388 = m		
ii) 200 m stone - 2 Km.					
	@ 675.80 each	m	1352 = m		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>11</u> Providing semi-circular traffic signs V.P. No. (11)					
1) 600mm triangle - 1 hr.					
@ 1593.46 each					1594 =
2) 600mm dia Circular - 1 hr.					
@ 1638.02 each					1638 =
3) 800x600mm rectangle - 1 hr.					
@ 1706.36 each					1706 =
4) 600x450mm rectangle - 1 hr.					
@ 1633.51 each					1634 =
<u>12</u> Providing direction signs board V.P. No. (12) - 2 hrs					
@ 2502.00 each					5004 =
<u>13</u> Providing ad marking V.P. No. (13) - 80.00m ²					
@ 942.86 /m ²					75429 =
<u>14</u> S.F.F. Logo of Citizen and maint. board V.P. No. (14.2)					
3 Hrs @ 9771.00 each					29313 =
					18.2035782 =
Less 01/-					204 =
					2035578 =
Less previous payment					1506378 =
					529200 =
Subtotal 25/01/2020					
25/01/2020					